(Article 7)  
Article 7 and Clauses 9.3 to 9.8 apply. 

5 BIM Protocol 
Not applicable 

6 Orders – minimum and maximum value 
(Clause 2.4) 
Minimum value of any one Order to be issued: 
£1.00 (one pound) 
Maximum value of any one Order to be issued: 
£9,999.00 (nine thousand nine hundred and ninety nine pounds) 

7 Orders – value of work to be carried out 
(Clause 2.5) 
Approximate anticipated value of work to be carried out under this Contract: 
£150,000.00 per annum 

8 Orders – priority coding 
(Clause 2.6) 

Priority 1 These orders may be initiated by the telephone, in writing or by other means